FARMAKOKINETIKA
Rezultati ispita održanog 26.5.2023. 

Apsolventi 
	Br. indeksa
	student
	poeni
	ocjena

	
	
	predispitni
	ispitni
	ukupno
	

	
	
	
	zadaci
(min. 13)
	teorija
(min. 23)
	
	

	1349/14
	Marjanović Ana
	20,5
	9
	17,5
	47
	5

	1508/17
	Lazarević Jovana
	24,5
	25
	39
	88,5
	9

	1305/13
	Pandurević Jovana
	26,5
	16
	23
	65,5
	7



Uvid u radove i upis ocjena održaće se u utorak, 30.5.2023. u 10.00 h.
